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
Road, South. Call 519-
853-1281.

ACTON 2-bedroom
with yard, available im-
mediately. Fridge,
stove, utilities included.
No pets, first/last/refer-

ences required. 519-
853-3877

ACTON. 2-bedroom
apartment in  quiet
4-plex. Available Feb-
ruary 1st. No smok-
ing/pets. Parking/heat
included. $790/month.
905-702-3301.

BACHELOR across
from Milton Mall. All
utilities and cable in-

cluded. $675/month
Call Craig 519-239-
9973

DOWNTOWN MIL-
TON. Quiet corner. 2-
bedroom basement
apartment. 4  appli-
ances, laundry room.
Parking. $980/month
inclusive. 905-330-
4882

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom apartment,

$700/month plus hydro
and cable. Parking in-
cluded. Available
March. Call Linda 905-
873-4072

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN 1-

bedroom apartment.
$550/month plus
heat/hydro. No pets.
Available February
15th. Call 905-873-
3355.
GEORGETOWN
RENTALS

1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.
Check out web site
www.haltonhillsren-
: % 1 & .. 8B 0 N
<http://www.haltonhills-
rentals.com>

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom apartment in
quiet building, close to
all amenities,
$675/month, first/last,
no-pets, non-smokers.
Available mid February.

References please.
905-877-3661

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom apartment.
$775/month. Available
February 1st. 2-bed-
room available Aprnil
ist, S$875/month. In-
B R Velb! . Eehel T
heat/hydro/cable. Park-
ing extra. Call 905-873-
6284

GEORGETOWN 2 plus
bedrooms, newly reno-

vated, washer/dryer,
heat included utilities
extra. Non-smoker.
$1,100/ month.

Available February 1st.
Call 647-393-9930.

GEORGETOWN 3-
bedroom main floor
bungalow, quiet area.
Near schools and mall.
No smoking, refer-
ences. $1,200/month
Inclusive. Available
March 1st. 519-853-
9694

GEORGETOWN clean
quiet 1-bedroom In
country. $800/month in-
clusive. Trafalgar Road.
Available October 1st.
Call 905-877-5384.

GEORGETOWN clean
quiet 1-bedroom In
country. $800/month in-
clusive. Trafalgar Road.
Available March 1st.
Call 905-877-5384.

GEORGETOWN newly

renovated, 2-bedroom
basement apartment.
Close to all amenities,
separate entrance.
A/C/cable. $925/month

all inclusive. No smok-
ing. Available March
1st. Call 905-702-1125

GEORGETOWN, 15th
Sideroad. Large bache-
lor apartment.
$700/month plus
utilities. No pets/smok-
ing. 905-873-4413.

GEORGETOWN, newly
renovated 3-bedrooms,
main floor bungalow.
Clean, convenient,
closed to school and
mall. $1,100/month
plus 60% f{ utilities.
Available immediately.
905-877-6313

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN, quiet
mature neighbourhood.
Clean 2-bedroom base-
ment apt. $850/month.
Available February
15th, shared laundry.
Yard and storage. Ref-
erences. 416-688-
0270.

GEORGETOWN. 2-
bedroom basement,
short walk to Mall, laun-
dry, utilities included,
$895/month. Call Su-
zan Pokluda, Johnson

Associates 905-877-
5165.
GORGEOUS 2-bed-

room units available in
Acton. Historic home
duplexed with private
yards, ensuite laundry,
huge kitchens, gas fire-

places, hardwood
floors. $1,100 +
$1,200/mth plus
utilities. 3-bedroom
home in Acton
$1,200/mth plus
utilities. Detached
home Iin Georgetown
$1,800/mth plus
utilities. Call Elizabeth
Doell, Johnson Asso-

ciates Realtor 905-877-
5165 Available now!

MILTON 1-bdrm fur-
nished bsmt apt. A/C,
suitable for

clean/quiet/mature per-
son, non-smoker/non-
drinker, first/last/refer-
ences 905-875-1706
after 6pm.

MILTON suitable for
working couple with no
pets. Main level 2-
bdrm apt., available
Mar. i or 15th.
$900/mth heat in-
cluded. References.
905-878-6795.

MILTON. 1-bedroom
apartment. February
15th. $870/month. Call
Jas 416-723-4801.

MILTON: Nicely deco-

rated ready to move In
large 3-bdrm, U/R, D/R,
laundry, washer/dryer,
dish washer, private
parking, available im-
mediately.
GEORGETOWN: Pri-
vate main floor 3-bdrm,
freshly painted, hard-
wood floors, new win-
dows, laundry, satellite,
TV, backyard  with
deck, A/C. Conrad
(905)876-5581
(905)693-0780.

OLDE Milton. 1-bed-
room, very bright. For
single person.
$750/month + hydro.
Please call 905-878-
7929

SPACIOUS 2-bedroom
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